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Parameter Min UnitsMaxical
Operating Temperature

Non-operating Temperature

elati e umidit  non-condensing

Altitude (MIL-STD-810F)

S oc   i ration (MIL-STD-810F)

-40

-55

10000

+85

125

30000

%

feet

95

Air one

ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Parameter Value UnitsLimits
Dimensions

eig t

RF Connectors Input

RF Connectors output

Impedance

Millimeter

gram

ohms

28.6*13.5*6

50

SMA-F

SMA-F

50

Max

Max
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Parameter Min UnitsMaxT pical
Fre uenTc  Range

Tss

Sensiti it  

Flatness

VS R

DC Power Suppl

Current

1

dBm

mV m

dB

Ratio

Volt

mA

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS C:

-38

1.2

+5

20

12

1

2.0:1

Note 1: Negati e output polarit  standard.Add P to end of model num er for Positi e output polarit

Note 2: TSS ased on 2 M  ideo andwidth and 2 dB amplifier NF.
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OUTLINE DRAWING(mm):
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